

Abstract of cont

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

¹ 2nd on A/c B.24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of return & working benchmark					
at/wk by - ①	0.50	10.00			
@ 3985.02/10.00					19925.20
② clearing & grubbing road land.					
at/wk by - ①	0.10	10.00			
@ 49464.05/10.00					494640.50
③ construction of embankment with material obtained from					
at/wk by ①	624.24				
@ 149.39/m ³					94764.24
④ construction of subgrade & eastern shoulder					
at/wk by - ①	1132.73				
@ 151.03/m ³					171076.29
⑤ granular sub base with well graded material					
at/wk by - ①	189.125				
@ 2382.63/m ³					450615.31

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Water bound macadam 12.5 m breadth - 3. Qty in kg - (16) 141.84 m ² @ 2972.54/m ² - 421625200					
② cement concrete Pavement m-20 Qty in kg - (16) 393.00 m ² @ 6368.68/m ² - 1929710200					
③ Kilometre stone. 1 No @ 2235.02/No - 2235200					
④ 200 m stone 2 No @ 609.23/No - 1218200					
⑤ Providing & fixing sign board & logo board. Qty in kg - (16) 2 Nos. @ 11019.42/No - 22039200					
⑥ 600 mm equilateral triangle. Qty in kg - (16) 2 Nos. @ 2504.50/No - 7009200					
⑦ 600 x 450 mm Rectang ular. Qty in kg - (16) 3 Nos. @ 4001.18/No - 12004200					

M. 31, 19234200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑬ 600 mm circular at side key ⑬ 3 nos. @ 4730.16/m ² ————— A. 14190200					
⑭ Road masonry with hot applied thermoplastic compound ————— at side key — ⑬ 100.00 m ² @ 801.99/m ² ————— A. 80199200					
⑮ Earth work in excavation in foundation ————— at side key — ⑬ 49.3 m ³ @ 28517/m ³ ————— A. 14059200					
⑯ Providing P.C.C m-15 in open foundation ————— at side key ⑬ 29.12 m ³ @ 5145.22/m ³ ————— A. 149832200					
⑰ Plain / reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete ————— ————— at side key — ⑬ 18.22 m ³ @ 6001.49/m ³ ————— A. 109347200 /					

M. 3486861200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑮ Boring and laying 2.22 m dia pipe 600mm ϕ along by - ⑮ 5.00m @ 201.40/m $\sim$ 10057200					
⑯ Boring and laying 2.52 m dia pipe 1000mm ϕ along by - ⑯ 7.50m @ 3847.14/m $\sim$ 28854200					
⑰ Laying bedding on well compacted sand along by - ⑰ 5.29m ³ @ 473.64/m ³ $\sim$ 2506200					
⑱ Filling in foundation trenches at hr. to along by ⑱ 11.22m ³ @ 473.64/m ³ $\sim$ 5267200					
					Rs. 35,33,545=00
Add 1% Labour cess $\sim$					35335200
Add 12% G.C.T. $\sim$					424025200
					Rs. 39,92,905200
Less 24.99% below $\sim$					9,97,827200
					Rs. 29,95,078200

Continuation